

PO:

Shipping Address:

ORDER #002779

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: September 14, 2022 Due Date: Upon Receipt

	emphilig / daileeei				
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Pipe and Drape, 25ft To cover Painting	1	\$300.00	Т	\$300.0
	Pipe and Drape, 20ft To cover Reception	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.0
			Total General		\$540.0
Main area					
	Pipe and Drape, 38ft	1	\$456.00	Т	\$456.0
	Pipe and Drape, 58ft Cover booths on side of stairs	2	\$870.00	Т	\$1,740.0
	Carpet, 60'x20'	1	\$2,400.00	Т	\$2,400.0
	Pipe and Drape, 6ft Cover windows near upstairs bar	3	\$72.00	Т	\$216.0
	Bar, 8ft Under balcony	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.0
	Pipe and Drape, 16ft By kitchen downstairs	1	\$192.00	Т	\$192.0
	Tufted Curved Wine Sofa, 6ft	18	\$325.00	Т	\$5,850.0
	Bar, 8ft In front of Tao statue	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.0
	Pipe and Drape, 39'x20' Cover Tao statue	1	\$780.00	Т	\$780.0
	Pipe and Drape, 36' x 16' Alcoves next to statue	2	\$576.00	Т	\$1,152.0
	Cover Ceiling Tile, 8' x 12' W/ fabric	6	\$192.00	Т	\$1,152.0
	Hedge Wall Step Border	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.0
			Total Main a	rea	\$14,938.0
Club Area					
	Pipe and Drape, 30' x 19' Cover mural by sofas	1	\$570.00	Т	\$570.0
	Pipe and Drape, 14' x 19' Cover Mural by Bar	1	\$266.00	Т	\$266.0

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Pipe and Drape, 16' x 17' Cover mural by steps	1	\$272.00	Т	\$272.00
	Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 8ft	2	\$300.00	Т	\$600.00
	Tufted Banquette, Cranberry 6ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
			Total Club Area		\$1,983.00
Cathedral Drap	e				
	Pipe and Drape, 30ft Custom Made Blue Color Drapes	1	\$950.00	Т	\$950.00
		Тс	otal Cathedral Dr	аре	\$950.00
Services					
	Install Fee Day 1 12 hr day	8	\$420.00		\$3,360.00
	Install fee Day 2 8 hr day (if needed)	8	\$240.00		\$1,920.00
	Strike 12 hr day	420	\$8.00		\$3,360.00
	Round Trip Flights for 8	1	\$3,600.00		\$3,600.00
	Travel Fee Sat	8	\$240.00		\$1,920.00
	Travel Fee Weds	8	\$240.00		\$1,920.00
	Per Diem (Sat-Weds)	40	\$79.00		\$3,160.00
	Hotel (Sat-Weds) 4 Rooms	1	\$6,500.00		\$6,500.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$647.69		\$647.69

Notes

Total Products:	\$18,411.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$26,387.69
Taxes :	\$1,749.05
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$46,547.74
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$46,547.74